Time to upgrade your
conventional lighting
to LumiStreet gen2
LumiStreet gen2
Designed for ledification projects, the LumiStreet gen2 is the ideal 1:1 luminaire
replacement for municipalities. Thanks to its high efficiency and low initial cost, the
LumiStreet gen2 luminaire enables a fast payback and significant savings in terms of
energy consumption within a short period of time. The ease of installation and

surfaces
General Information
Order Code Full Product Name
Lamp
family
code
Light source
replaceable
Number of
gear units
Service
tag
910925868722 BGP390 LED50-1F/740 I DM10 48/60S LED50 Yes 1 unit Yes
910925868725 BGP390 LED50-1F/740 II DM10
48/60S
LED50 Yes 1 unit Yes
910925869154 BGP290 LED50-1F/730 II DM50 D9
48/60S
LED50 Yes 1 unit Yes
910925865677 BGP292 LED99-4S/740 I DX10 7024
D9 48/60
LED99 Yes 1 unit Yes
910925866617 BGP292 LED80-4S/740 II DM50 D9
48/60S
LED80 Yes 1 unit Yes
910925866628 BGP292 LED120-4S/740 II DM50 D9
48/60S
LED120 Yes 1 unit Yes
910925866639 BGP292 LED120-4S/740 II DM11
48/60S
LED120 Yes 1 unit Yes
910925866640 BGP292 LED85-4S/740 II DM11 48/60S LED85 Yes 1 unit Yes
910925866697 BGP292 LED75-4S/740 I DX10 7024 D9
48/60
LED75 Yes 1 unit Yes
910925866698 BGP292 LED49-4S/740 I DX10 7024 D9
48/60
LED49 Yes 1 unit Yes
910925866705 BGP292 LED75-4S/740 I DX10 7024 D9
76S
LED75 Yes 1 unit Yes
910925866766 BGP292 LED99-4S/740 I DX10 7024
D9 76S
LED99 Yes 1 unit Yes
910925867781 BGP292 LED70-4S/740 II DM11 48/76S
POLE
LED70 Yes 1 unit Yes
910925868107 BGP292 LED100-4S/730 II DM50 MSP
48/60S
LED100 Yes 1 unit Yes
910925868108 BGP292 LED100-4S/730 II DM50
48/60S
LED100 Yes 1 unit Yes
910925869852 BGP292 LED120-1P/740
UE II DM24P D9 48/6
LED240 - 1 unit Yes
910925870249 BGP392 LED120-1P/740 II DM65P FS
32/76P
LED120 - 1 unit -
910925870251 BGP392 LED113-1P/730 II DM65P FS
32/76P
LED113 - 1 unit -
910925866444 BGP293 LED240-4S/740 I DM11
48/60S
LED240 Yes 1 unit Yes
910925866632 BGP293 LED180-4S/740 II DM50 D9
48/60S
LED180 Yes 1 unit Yes
910925866904 BGP293 LED120-4S/740 II DM11 CLO
S05Z1Z1

LumiStreet gen2
6Product family leaflet, 2026, March 11 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name
Lamp
family
code
Light source
replaceable
Number of
gear units
Service
tag
910925868105 BGP291 LED51-4S/730 II DM50 MSP
48/60S
LED51 Yes 1 unit Yes
910925868106 BGP291 LED51-4S/730 II DM50 48/60S LED51 Yes 1 unit Yes
910925869851 BGP291 LED50-1P/740
UE II DM24P D9 48/60
LED240 - 1 unit Yes
910925870248 BGP391 LED82-1P/740 II DM65P FS
32/76P
LED82 - 1 unit -
910925870250 BGP391 LED78-1P/730 II DM65P FS
32/76P
LED79 - 1 unit -
Light Technical (1/2)
Order Code Full Product Name
Luminaire
light beam
spread
Light
source
color
Correlated
Color
Temperature
(Nom)
Luminous
Flux
910925868722 BGP390 LED50-1F/740
I DM10 48/60S
157° - 33° x
55°
740
neutral
white
4000 K 4,100 lm
910925868725 BGP390 LED50-1F/740
II DM10 48/60S
157° - 33° x
55°
740
neutral
white
4000 K 4,100 lm
910925869154 BGP290 LED50-1F/730
II DM50 D9 48/60S
154° - 31° x
54°
730

white
3000 K 4,524 lm
Order Code Full Product Name
Luminaire
light beam
spread
Light
source
color
Correlated
Color
Temperature
(Nom)
Luminous
Flux
910925868106 BGP291 LED51-4S/730
II DM50 48/60S
154° - 31° x
54°
730
warm
white
3000 K 4,524 lm
910925869851 BGP291 LED50-1P/740
UE II DM24P D9 48/60
160° - 42°
x 54°
740
neutral
white
4000 K 4,350 lm
910925870248 BGP391 LED82-1P/740
II DM65P FS 32/76P
160° - 42°
x 54°
740
neutral
white
4000 K 6,710 lm
910925870250 BGP391 LED78-1P/730
II DM65P FS 32/76P
160° - 42°
x 54°
730
warm
white
3000 K 6,210 lm
Light Technical (2/2)
Order Code Full Product Name Optic type outdoor
910925868722 BGP390 LED50-1F/740 I DM10 48/60S Distribution medium 10
910925868725 BGP390 LED50-1F/740 II DM10 48/60S Distribution medium 10
910925869154 BGP290 LED50-1F/730 II DM50 D9 48/60S Distribution medium 50
910925865677 BGP292 LED99-4S/740 I DX10 7024 D9
48/60
Distribution extra wide
10
910925866617 BGP292 LED80-4S/740 II DM50 D9 48/60S Distribution medium 50
910925866628 BGP292 LED120-4S/740 II DM50 D9 48/60S Distribution medium 50
910925866639 BGP292 LED120-4S/740 II DM11 48/60S Distribution medium 11
910925866640 BGP292 LED85-4S/740 II DM11 48/60S Distribution medium 11
910925866697 BGP292 LED75-4S/740 I DX10 7024 D9
48/60
Distribution extra wide
10
910925866698 BGP292 LED49-4S/740 I DX10 7024 D9
48/60
Distribution extra wide
10
910925866705 BGP292 LED75-4S/740 I DX10 7024 D9 76S Distribution extra wide
10
910925866766 BGP292 LED99-4S/740 I DX10 7024 D9 76S Distribution extra wide
10
910925867781 BGP292 LED70-4S/740 II DM11 48/76S POLE Distribution medium 11
910925868107 BGP292 LED100-4S/730 II DM50 MSP
48/60S
Distribution medium 50
910925868108 BGP292 LED100-4S/730 II DM50 48/60S Distribution medium 50
910925869852 BGP292 LED120-1P/740
UE II DM24P D9 48/6
Distribution medium 32
910925870249 BGP392 LED120-1P/740 II DM65P FS 32/76P Distribution medium
version 65 Peformance
(for 5050)
Order Code Full Product Name Optic type outdoor
910925870251 BGP392 LED113-1P/730 II DM65P FS 32/76P Distribution medium
version 65 Peformance
(for 5050)
910925866444 BGP293 LED240-4S/740 I DM11 48/60S Distribution medium 11
910925866632 BGP293 LED180-4S/740 II DM50 D9 48/60S Distribution medium 50
910925866904 BGP293 LED120-4S/740 II DM11 CLO
S05Z1Z1
Distribution medium 11
910925868935 BGP293 LED240-4S/730 II DM32 MSP
SRG10 H
Distribution medium 32
910925869853 BGP293 LED240-1P/740
UE II DM24P D9 48/6
Distribution medium 32
910925866667 BGP394 LED340-4S/740 II DM11 D9 48/60S
P
Distribution medium 11
910925869854 BGP294 LED340-1P/740
UE II DM24P D9 48/6
Distribution medium 32
910925868105 BGP291 LED51-4S/730 II DM50 MSP 48/60S Distribution medium 50
910925868106 BGP291 LED51-4S/730 II DM50 48/60S Distribution medium 50
910925869851 BGP291 LED50-1P/740
UE II DM24P D9 48/60
Distribution medium 32
910925870248 BGP391 LED82-1P/740 II DM65P FS 32/76P Distribution medium
version 65 Peformance
(for 5050)
910925870250 BGP391 LED78-1P/730 II DM65P FS 32/76P Distribution medium
version 65 Peformance
(for 5050)
Operating and Electrical
LumiStreet gen2
8Product family leaflet, 2026, March 11 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name
Power
Consumption
Surge Protection
(Common/Differential)
910925868722 BGP390 LED50-1F/740 I
DM10 48/60S
31 W Surge protection level
until 6 kV differential
mode and 8 kV
common mode
910925868725 BGP390 LED50-1F/740 II
DM10 48/60S
31 W Surge protection level
until 6 kV differential
mode and 8 kV
common mode
910925869154 BGP290 LED50-1F/730 II
DM50 D9 48/60S
32.5 W Surge protection level
until 6 kV differential
mode and 8 kV

40.5 W Surge protection level
until 6 kV differential
Order Code Full Product Name
Power
Consumption
Surge Protection
(Common/Differential)
mode and 8 kV
common mode
910925868107 BGP292 LED100-4S/730 II
DM50 MSP 48/60S
61 W Surge protection level
until 6 kV differential
mode and 8 kV
common mode
910925868108 BGP292 LED100-4S/730 II
DM50 48/60S
61 W Surge protection level
until 6 kV differential
mode and 8 kV
common mode
910925869852 BGP292 LED120-1P/740
UE II DM24P D9 48/6
60 W Surge protection level
until 6 kV differential
mode and 8 kV
common mode
910925870249 BGP392 LED120-1P/740 II
DM65P FS 32/76P
61 W Surge protection level
until 6 kV differential
mode and 8 kV
common mode
910925870251 BGP392 LED113-1P/730 II
DM65P FS 32/76P
56 W Surge protection level
until 6 kV differential
mode and 8 kV
common mode
910925866444 BGP293 LED240-4S/740 I
DM11 48/60S
138 W Surge protection level
until 6 kV differential
mode and 8 kV
common mode
910925866632 BGP293 LED180-4S/740 II
DM50 D9 48/60S
104 W Surge protection level
until 6 kV differential
mode and 8 kV
common mode
910925866904 BGP293 LED120-4S/740 II
DM11 CLO S05Z1Z1
67 W Surge protection level
until 6 kV differential
mode and 8 kV

LumiStreet gen2
9Product family leaflet, 2026, March 11 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name
Power
Consumption
Surge Protection
(Common/Differential)
910925868105 BGP291 LED51-4S/730 II
DM50 MSP 48/60S
32.5 W Surge protection level
until 6 kV differential
mode and 8 kV
common mode
910925868106 BGP291 LED51-4S/730 II
DM50 48/60S
32.5 W Surge protection level
until 6 kV differential
mode and 8 kV
common mode
910925869851 BGP291 LED50-1P/740
UE II DM24P D9 48/60
26 W Surge protection level
until 6 kV differential
Order Code Full Product Name
Power
Consumption
Surge Protection
(Common/Differential)
mode and 8 kV
common mode
910925870248 BGP391 LED82-1P/740 II
DM65P FS 32/76P
40 W Surge protection level
until 6 kV differential
mode and 8 kV
common mode
910925870250 BGP391 LED78-1P/730 II
DM65P FS 32/76P
40 W Surge protection level
until 6 kV differential
mode and 8 kV
common mode
Controls and Dimming
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
Maximum dim
level
910925868722 BGP390 LED50-1F/740 I DM10
48/60S
Yes 0% (digital)
910925868725 BGP390 LED50-1F/740 II DM10
48/60S
Yes 0% (digital)
910925869154 BGP290 LED50-1F/730 II DM50 D9
48/60S
Yes 0% (digital)
910925865677 BGP292 LED99-4S/740 I DX10 7024
D9 48/60
Yes 0% (digital)
910925866617 BGP292 LED80-4S/740 II DM50 D9
48/60S
No 0% (digital)
910925866628 BGP292 LED120-4S/740 II DM50 D9
48/60S
No 0% (digital)
910925866639 BGP292 LED120-4S/740 II DM11
48/60S
No 0% (digital)
910925866640 BGP292 LED85-4S/740 II DM11
48/60S
No 0% (digital)
910925866697 BGP292 LED75-4S/740 I DX10 7024
D9 48/60
Yes 0% (digital)
910925866698 BGP292 LED49-4S/740 I DX10 7024
D9 48/60
Yes 0% (digital)
910925866705 BGP292 LED75-4S/740 I DX10 7024
D9 76S
Yes 0% (digital)
910925866766 BGP292 LED99-4S/740 I DX10 7024
D9 76S
Yes 0% (digital)
910925867781 BGP292 LED70-4S/740 II DM11
48/76S POLE
No 0% (digital)
910925868107 BGP292 LED100-4S/730 II DM50 MSP
48/60S
No Programmable
910925868108 BGP292 LED100-4S/730 II DM50
48/60S
No Programmable
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
Maximum dim
level
910925869852 BGP292 LED120-1P/740
UE II DM24P D9 48/6
Yes 0% (digital)
910925870249 BGP392 LED120-1P/740 II DM65P FS
32/76P
Yes 0% (digital)
910925870251 BGP392 LED113-1P/730 II DM65P FS
32/76P
Yes 0% (digital)
910925866444 BGP293 LED240-4S/740 I DM11
48/60S
No 0% (digital)
910925866632 BGP293 LED180-4S/740 II DM50 D9
48/60S
Yes 0% (digital)
910925866904 BGP293 LED120-4S/740 II DM11 CLO
S05Z1Z1
No 0% (digital)
910925868935 BGP293 LED240-4S/730 II DM32 MSP
SRG10 H

LumiStreet gen2
10Product family leaflet, 2026, March 11 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name
Housing
Color
Mech. impact
protection
code
910925868722 BGP390 LED50-1F/740 I DM10 48/60S Gray IK08
910925868725 BGP390 LED50-1F/740 II DM10 48/60S Gray IK08
910925869154 BGP290 LED50-1F/730 II DM50 D9
48/60S
Gray IK08
910925865677 BGP292 LED99-4S/740 I DX10 7024 D9
48/60
Gray IK09
910925866617 BGP292 LED80-4S/740 II DM50 D9
48/60S
Gray IK09
910925866628 BGP292 LED120-4S/740 II DM50 D9
48/60S
Gray IK09
910925866639 BGP292 LED120-4S/740 II DM11 48/60S Gray IK09
910925866640 BGP292 LED85-4S/740 II DM11 48/60S Gray IK09
910925866697 BGP292 LED75-4S/740 I DX10 7024 D9
48/60
Gray IK09
910925866698 BGP292 LED49-4S/740 I DX10 7024 D9
48/60
Gray IK09
910925866705 BGP292 LED75-4S/740 I DX10 7024 D9
76S
Gray IK09
910925866766 BGP292 LED99-4S/740 I DX10 7024 D9
76S
Gray IK09
910925867781 BGP292 LED70-4S/740 II DM11 48/76S
POLE
Gray IK09
910925868107 BGP292 LED100-4S/730 II DM50 MSP
48/60S
Gray IK09
910925868108 BGP292 LED100-4S/730 II DM50 48/60S Gray IK09
910925869852 BGP292 LED120-1P/740
UE II DM24P D9 48/6
Grey IK08
Order Code Full Product Name
Housing
Color
Mech. impact
protection
code
910925870249 BGP392 LED120-1P/740 II DM65P FS
32/76P
Grey IK09
910925870251 BGP392 LED113-1P/730 II DM65P FS
32/76P
Grey IK09
910925866444 BGP293 LED240-4S/740 I DM11 48/60S Gray IK09
910925866632 BGP293 LED180-4S/740 II DM50 D9
48/60S
Gray IK09
910925866904 BGP293 LED120-4S/740 II DM11 CLO
S05Z1Z1
Gray IK09
910925868935 BGP293 LED240-4S/730 II DM32 MSP
SRG10 H
Grey IK09
910925869853 BGP293 LED240-1P/740
UE II DM24P D9 48/6
Grey IK08
910925866667 BGP394 LED340-4S/740 II DM11 D9
48/60S P
Gray IK09
910925869854 BGP294 LED340-1P/740
UE II DM24P D9 48/6
Grey IK08
910925868105 BGP291 LED51-4S/730 II DM50 MSP
48/60S
Gray IK09
910925868106 BGP291 LED51-4S/730 II DM50 48/60S Gray IK09
910925869851 BGP291 LED50-1P/740
UE II DM24P D9 48/60
Grey IK08
910925870248 BGP391 LED82-1P/740 II DM65P FS
32/76P
Grey IK09
910925870250 BGP391 LED78-1P/730 II DM65P FS
32/76P
Grey IK09
Over Time Performance (IEC Compliant)
Order Code Full Product Name
Driver failure rate at
5000 h
910925868722 BGP390 LED50-1F/740 I DM10 48/60S -
910925868725 BGP390 LED50-1F/740 II DM10 48/60S -
910925869154 BGP290 LED50-1F/730 II DM50 D9 48/60S -
910925865677 BGP292 LED99-4S/740 I DX10 7024 D9 48/60 0.5 %
910925866617 BGP292 LED80-4S/740 II DM50 D9 48/60S 0.5 %
910925866628 BGP292 LED120-4S/740 II DM50 D9 48/60S 0.5 %
910925866639 BGP292 LED120-4S/740 II DM11 48/60S 0.5 %
910925866640 BGP292 LED85-4S/740 II DM11 48/60S 0.5 %
910925866697 BGP292 LED75-4S/740 I DX10 7024 D9 48/60 0.5 %
910925866698 BGP292 LED49-4S/740 I DX10 7024 D9 48/60 0.5 %
910925866705 BGP292 LED75-4S/740 I DX10 7024 D9 76S 0.5 %
910925866766 BGP292 LED99-4S/740 I DX10 7024 D9 76S 0.5 %
910925867781 BGP292 LED70-4S/740 II DM11 48/76S POLE 0.5 %
910925868107 BGP292 LED100-4S/730 II DM50 MSP 48/60S -
910925868108 BGP292 LED100-4S/730 II DM50 48/60S -
Order Code Full Product Name
Driver failure rate at
5000 h
910925869852 BGP292 LED120-1P/740 UE II DM24P D9 48/6 -
910925870249 BGP392 LED120-1P/740 II DM65P FS 32/76P -
910925870251 BGP392 LED113-1P/730 II DM65P FS 32/76P -
910925866444 BGP293 LED240-4S/740 I DM11 48/60S 0.5 %
910925866632 BGP293 LED180-4S/740 II DM50 D9 48/60S 0.5 %
910925866904 BGP293 LED120-4S/740 II DM11 CLO S05Z1Z1 0.5 %
910925868935 BGP293 LED240-4S/730 II DM32 MSP SRG10 H -
910925869853 BGP293 LED240-1P/740 UE II DM24P D9 48/6 -
910925866667 BGP394 LED340-4S/740 II DM11 D9 48/60S P -
910925869854 BGP294 LED340-1P/740 UE II DM24P D9 48/6 -
910925868105 BGP291 LED51-4S/730 II DM50 MSP 48/60S -
910925868106 BGP291 LED51-4S/730 II DM50 48/60S -
910925869851 BGP291 LED50-1P/740 UE II DM24P D9 48/60 -
910925870248 BGP391 LED82-1P/740 II DM65P FS 32/76P -
910925870250 BGP391 LED78-1P/730 II DM65P FS 32/76P -
Product Data
LumiStreet gen2
11Product family leaflet, 2026, March 11 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Product family code
910925868722 BGP390 LED50-1F/740 I DM10 48/60S BGP390
910925868725 BGP390 LED50-1F/740 II DM10 48/60S BGP390
910925869154 BGP290 LED50-1F/730 II DM50 D9 48/60S BGP290
910925865677 BGP292 LED99-4S/740 I DX10 7024 D9 48/60 BGP292
910925866617 BGP292 LED80-4S/740 II DM50 D9 48/60S BGP292
910925866628 BGP292 LED120-4S/740 II DM50 D9 48/60S BGP292
910925866639 BGP292 LED120-4S/740 II DM11 48/60S BGP292
910925866640 BGP292 LED85-4S/740 II DM11 48/60S BGP292
910925866697 BGP292 LED75-4S/740 I DX10 7024 D9 48/60 BGP292
910925866698 BGP292 LED49-4S/740 I DX10 7024 D9 48/60 BGP292
910925866705 BGP292 LED75-4S/740 I DX10 7024 D9 76S BGP292
910925866766 BGP292 LED99-4S/740 I DX10 7024 D9 76S BGP292
910925867781 BGP292 LED70-4S/740 II DM11 48/76S POLE BGP292
910925868107 BGP292 LED100-4S/730 II DM50 MSP 48/60S BGP292
910925868108 BGP292 LED100-4S/730 II DM50 48/60S BGP292
Order Code Full Product Name Product family code
910925869852 BGP292 LED120-1P/740 UE II DM24P D9 48/6 BGP292
910925870249 BGP392 LED120-1P/740 II DM65P FS 32/76P BGP392
910925870251 BGP392 LED113-1P/730 II DM65P FS 32/76P BGP392
910925866444 BGP293 LED240-4S/740 I DM11 48/60S BGP293
910925866632 BGP293 LED180-4S/740 II DM50 D9 48/60S BGP293
910925866904 BGP293 LED120-4S/740 II DM11 CLO S05Z1Z1 BGP293
910925868935 BGP293 LED240-4S/730 II DM32 MSP SRG10 H BGP293
910925869853 BGP293 LED240-1P/740 UE II DM24P D9 48/6 BGP293
910925866667 BGP394 LED340-4S/740 II DM11 D9 48/60S P BGP394
910925869854 BGP294 LED340-1P/740 UE II DM24P D9 48/6 BGP294